Need Strength?
Linerboard is a high performance interleaver
due to its thick structure.
It is widely used as a skid liner.
Linerboard Rolls
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
LIN-1833 18 300 15 0.59
LIN-2433 24 300 20 0.78
LIN-3633 36 300 30 1.17
LIN-4833 48 300 40 1.56
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
LIN-1842 18 300 19 0.71
LIN-2442 24 300 25 0.95
LIN-3642 36 300 38 1.42
LIN-4842 48 300 50 1.89
33# Linerboard Rolls
42# Linerboard Rolls
32
Linerboard SheetsSize (in.) Item # Lbs./Bundle Sheets/Bundle
12 X 18 LIN-121833-25 25 505
LIN-121833-50 50 1010
18 x 24 LIN-182433-25 25 250
LIN-182433-50 50 505
24 x 36 LIN-243633-25 25 125
LIN-243633-50 50 250
36 x 36 LIN-363633-25 25 80
LIN-363633-50 50 165
15 x 20 LIN-152033-25 25 360
LIN-152033-50 50 725
20 x 30 LIN-203033-25 25 180
LIN-203033-50 50 360
30 x 40 LIN-304033-25 25 90
LIN-304033-50 50 180
Size (in.) Item # Sheets In Bulk Skid Wt. (lbs.)
40 x 48 LIN-404833 3400 1500
Size (in.) Item # Sheets In Bulk Skid Wt. (lbs.)
40 x 48 LIN-404842 2675 1500
Size (in.) Item # Lbs./Bundle Sheets/Bundle
12 X 18 LIN-121842-25 25 395
LIN-121842-50 50 790
18 x 24 LIN-182442-25 25 195
LIN-182442-50 50 395
24 x 36 LIN-243642-25 25 95
LIN-243642-50 50 195
36 x 36 LIN-363642-25 25 65
LIN-363642-50 50 130
15 x 20 LIN-152042-25 25 285
LIN-152042-50 50 570
20 x 30 LIN-203042-25 25 140
LIN-203042-50 50 285
30 x 40 LIN-304042-25 25 70
LIN-304042-50 50 140
33# Linerboard Sheets
42# Linerboard Sheets
33